
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

10m PLATFORM MEN
PRELIMINARY

Event 12
12 AUG 2018 -  9:30

REFEREE KELEMEN Ildiko ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale JUDGE 1 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 2 AVASILOAE Florin

JUDGE 3 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 3 ZAMPIERI Marco

JUDGE 4 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 4 CHOBANOV Georgi

JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 5 SEPPANEN Jouni

JUDGE 6 DIETRICH Monika JUDGE 6 JENSEN Kim Daniel

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 7 OGDEN Jane

RESERVE CANASVERAS Angel Luis RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora

1 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 25 OCT 1993

407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 81.60 81.60
626B 3.5 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 78.75 160.35
207B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 75.60 235.95
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 61.05 297.00
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60 378.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00 459.60

2 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998

626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 69.30
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70 156.00
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 75.60 231.60
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 76.80 308.40
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 94.35 402.75
207B 3.6 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.0 55.80 458.55 1.05

3 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 68.80 68.80
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 83.30 152.10
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 73.50 225.60
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 72.60 298.20
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 74.25 372.45
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 66.60 439.05 20.55

4 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 48.00 48.00
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.20 123.20
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 84.15 207.35
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 66.00 273.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 73.60 346.95
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 85.00 431.95 27.65

5 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 10 JUN 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 70.30 142.30
207B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 70.20 212.50
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 72.00 284.50
307C 3.4 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 78.20 362.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 68.40 431.10 28.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996

107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 69.00
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 61.20 130.20
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 75.60 205.80
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.30 272.10
5255B 3.6 10.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 81.00 353.10
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.80 429.90 29.70

7 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000

626C 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 69.30 69.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 70.40 139.70
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 72.60 212.30
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.50 288.80
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.80 346.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 76.80 423.40 36.20

8 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.00 72.00
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 141.75
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 207.75
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 72.00 279.75
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 61.05 340.80
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 74.80 415.60 44.00

9 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.20 75.20
626C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 59.40 134.60
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 57.35 191.95
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.35 256.30
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 327.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 75.20 402.90 56.70

10 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998

305C 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.80 51.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 119.30
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.95 190.25
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 260.65
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 59.40 320.05
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 57.75 377.80 81.80

11 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 70.20 70.20
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 49.60 119.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 182.80
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.60 255.40
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 44.20 299.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 70.20 369.80 89.80

12 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987

407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 67.20
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 57.75 124.95
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 47.60 172.55
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 235.55
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 64.00 299.55
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.60 365.15 94.45

13 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

5152B 2.9 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 59.45 59.45
614B 2.4 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 108.65
107B 3.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 158.15
205B 2.9 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 73.95 232.10
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 58.80 290.90
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.80 351.70 107.90
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 BAROUSKI Artsiom BLR 16 SEP 1999

407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.80 68.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.00 122.80
305C 2.8 10.0 2.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 11.20 134.00
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 51.20 185.20
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 84.15 269.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 336.55 123.05

15 SERBIN Oleh UKR 11 AUG 2001

301B 1.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 39.90 39.90
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 51.20 91.10
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 39.60 130.70
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 66.00 196.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 254.30
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80 331.10 128.50

16 BAYANDURYAN Vartan ARM 20 SEP 1993

407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 59.20 59.20
109C 3.7 10.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 38.85 98.05
207B 3.6 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 32.40 130.45
307C 3.4 10.0 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 17.00 147.45
5255B 3.6 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 52.20 199.65
6245D 3.6 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 48.60 248.25 211.35
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